Christmas and

New Year Mass Times
Wisﬁing everyone a very blessed St ﬂ\/lary’s -
Christmas Our Lacfy of the CRosary

‘Boston




Tuesday
9.30-10.15am
4.00pm
5.00pm
9.30pm

11.30pm

Wednesday
6.45am
8.00am
10.00am
11.30am

12.00(noon)

24th Christmas Eve
Confessions

Confessions

Family Mass (Vigil mass of Christmas)
Midnight (Polish)
Midnight (English)

(with Office of Readings)
25" Christmas Day
Dawn Mass (Latin)
Lithuanian Mass

Day Mass (English)

Syro-Malabar in hall

Day Mass (Polish)

Thursday
10.00am
12.00(noon)
Saturday

Sat./Sunday

Tuesday

10.30pm

Wednesday
10.00am

12.00 (noon)

26™ St Stephen

Polish

English

28" Holy Innocents  9.00am
28th/29th Holy Family

Saturday Vigil 4.00pm Sunday 8.30 and 10.00am

31* Vigil of Mary Mother of God

English — holy hour finishing with mass
across midnight — Mass starts ¢.11.30pm

1* Jan Mary Mother of God

English

Polish




