Wishing everyone a very blessed Christmas



Chrístmas and New Year Mass Tímes St Mary's -Our Lady of the Rosary Boston



2024

Tuesday	24th Christmas Eve	Thursday	26 th St Stephen
9.30-10.15am	Confessions	10.00am	Polish
4.00pm	Confessions	12.00(noon)	English
5.00pm	Family Mass (Vigil mass of Christmas)	Saturday	28th Holy Innocents 9.00am
9.30pm	Midnight (Polish)	Sat./Sunday	28th/29th Holy Family
11.30pm	Midnight (English) (with Office of Readings)		Saturday Vigil 4.00pm Sunday 8.30 and 10.00am
Wednesday	25 th Christmas Day	Tuesday 10.30pm	31st Vigil of Mary Mother of God English – holy hour finishing with mass
6.45am	Dawn Mass (Latin)		across midnight – Mass starts c.11.30pm
8.00am	Lithuanian Mass		
10.00am	Day Mass (English)	Wednesday	1st Jan Mary Mother of God
11.30am	Syro-Malabar in hall	·	
12.00(noon)	Day Mass (Polish)	10.00am	English
		12.00 (noon)	Polish

"In the beginning was the Word."



AILGRINS OF